
Summer Calendar
JUNE

Sunday, June 1: Evening Service (6p-8:30p)

Wednesday, June 4: LifeGroup (7p; Location TBD)

Sunday, June 8: Evening Service (6p-8:30p)

Wednesday, June 18: LifeGroup (7p; Elston’s Home)
Friday, June 20: Girls Night & Pretzel Decorating (6p; Atwood’s Home)

Sunday, June 22: Pretzel Fundraiser (During both AM Services)

Sunday, June 29: Holland First Church Picnic (No Evening Service)

Wednesday, July 16: LifeGroup Beach Party (7p; Holland Beach)

Sunday, July 19-26: Go Missional Outreach (No Sunday Service)

Saturday-Sunday, August 2-3: Michigan Adventure & Retreat
Wednesday, August 6: Unity Festival (FREE EVENT)
Sunday, August 10: Evening Service (6p-8:30p)

Sunday, August 17: Evening Service (6p-8:30p) 
Wednesday, August 20: LifeGroup (7p; Sebasta Home)

JULY

AUGUST


